CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Title: 2017 PCC Street Patching Program
[ ‘ £ Contractor: JDA Construction Co.
i j% N I{Gﬂ y Address: 106 W Ingledue Street Marshalltown, IA 50158
Fringing scallogeies Finance Budget Code: 963.3963.4451 Finance Project # 963.4451
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: March 6, 2017 Vendor # 8004

Change Order Number: 1

Change Order Date: June 5, 2017
Purpose of Change Order:
Added areas to concrete patches with major deterioration.
Details of Change Order:
ITEM# DESCRIPTION UNITS [ QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
1 Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C-SUD, 9" Depth | SY 35.00 $ 80.00 $ 2,800.00
2 $ -
3 b -
4 $ -
5 $ -
6 $ -
7 $ -
8 $ -

9 $ -
10 $ -
Change Order Number: 1 makes the following adjustments to the contract: $ 2,800.00

Contractor Accepted: JDA Construction Co. Record of Change Orders
Firm Name # I Date Amount
_ A 5 ~/ 7~ /1 Original Contract Amount $ 200,000.00
/‘Bf(naturg/ Date 1 June 5, 2017 $ 2,800.00
2
Engineer Approved: C '\—L\x O‘(: Ahkeh\/ 3
Firm Name/ / 4
% L i QS/AR/A7 5
Signature Date B
, 7
Owner Accepled: City of Ankeny 8
9
10
Signature Title 11
12
Date 13
14
Attest for Owner: 15
Signature Title Revised Contract Amount $ 202,800.00

Date

Date Printed: 5/12/2017



